11
HIGH-SPEED BENCHTOP POLARIZATION CONTROLLER-SCRAMBLER
Features
• LCD touch screen operation
• Electric polarization controller and driver
combined into one unit
• Fixed or random state generation
• User selectable frequencies up to 1 kHz

2 With 0 to 140 V applied to each channel.
3 Maximum piezo voltage is 140 volts. Voltage higher than 140 V will shorten piezo life or can damage the piezo.
Ordering Information For Custom Parts
OZ Optics provides custom designed products to meet your application needs. As with most manufacturers, customized products do
take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In particular, we will need
additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. In most cases non-recurring engineer-
ing (NRE) charges, lot charges, and a one piece minimum order will be necessary. These points will be carefully explained in your
quotation, so your decision will be as well-informed as possible. We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
Ordering Example For Standard Parts
A customer wants a turnkey benchtop polarization scrambler system for PDL testing at 1550 nm, of passive optical devices terminated
with FC/APC connectors.
Bar Code Part Number Description
67545 HSPC-1000-3A3A-1310/1550-9/125-S High-Speed Benchtop Polarization Controller-Scrambler for 1310–1550 nm with an
FC/APC interface.
HSPC-1000-XY-1310/1550-9/125-S
XY = Connector code:
 3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
 3U = Ultra NTT-FC/PC
 3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
 SC = SC
 SCU = Ultra SC
 SCA = Angled SC
 LC = LC/PC
Controller And Scrambling Unit
DESCRIPTION                             PART NUMBER